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8  E l  G a i s h  S t r e e t
M a n s o u r a  -  E g y p t

+2 . 050 . 2 . 300 . 200
+2 . 050 . 2 . 300 . 600

Poly-Ethylene for Shrink applications

Note: 
The above values are measured for 50 µ film

Property

Tensile Strength at Yield in MD

Tensile Strength at Yield in TD

Tensile Strength at Break in MD

Tensile Strength at Break in TD

Elongation at Break in MD

Elongation at Break in TD

Value

11.8

12.2

21.6

16.9

370

560

Unit

MPa

MPa

MPa

MPa

%

%


