

Technical Data Sheet

Poly-Ethylene for Shrink applications

Property	Value	Unit
Tensile Strength at Yield in MD	11.8	МРа
Tensile Strength at Yield in TD	12.2	МРа
Tensile Strength at Break in MD	21.6	МРа
Tensile Strength at Break in TD	16.9	МРа
Elongation at Break in MD	370	%
Elongation at Break in TD	560	%

Note:

The above values are measured for 50 μ film

www.shouman.com





+2.050.2.300.200 +2.050.2.300.600